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A000258353 MONIDIPA  MAITY Female No  1 1 UR  1  132.30  94.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044260 TANIA  PARVIN Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  2  130.90  94.00  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727694 KARISHMA  KHATUN Female No  3  2 3 OBC-A  2  130.30  95.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704333 BARNALI  HAZRA Female No  4  1 4 SC  1  127.90  90.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954029 PRIYANKA  JANA Female No  5 5 UR  6  127.00  90.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311952 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  6 6 UR  3  126.60  93.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003594 SWAGATA  DAS Female No  7 7 UR  3  126.40  97.00  86.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251068 SK  SOHAIL Male No  8 8 UR  1  126.00  90.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182928 SHUBHADIP  DEY Male No  9 9 UR  17  125.80  90.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179666 MUKTAMALA  KANJILAL Female No  10 10 UR  5  125.70  90.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553053 ARJITA  BARMAN Female No  11  2 11 SC  5  125.00  92.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034798 RIMPA  BHOWMIK Female No  12 12 UR  7  124.10  90.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330948 RUDRAKSHA  DAS Male No  13 13 UR  1  124.00  93.00  84.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134660 SNEHA RANI METYA Female No  14 14 UR  2  123.70  91.00  57.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000677438 ARPITA  BHUNIA Female No  15 15 UR  4  123.60  90.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169140 SAUBHAGYA  MAITY Male No  16 16 UR  5  123.40  91.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709587 JYOTISHREE  BHUNIA Female No  17 17 UR  5  123.20  92.00  87.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679204 ANKITA  BHUNIA Female No  18 18 UR  4  123.10  91.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818720 RACHANA  DAS Female No  19 19 UR  1  123.10  90.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139070 ASIFA  KHATUN Female No  20 20 UR  10  123.10  87.00  76.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002014985 TAMALIKA  SAHOO Female No  21 21 UR  3  123.00  92.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549177 MOUMITA  SAHU Female No  22 22 UR  4  122.70  90.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344509 MAYURI  SAHOO Female No  23  1 23 OBC-B  5  122.20  90.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412766 DEBDATTA  BHAKTA Female No  24 24 UR  2  122.00  94.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138388 MANIKA  DAS Female No  25  3 25 SC  2  121.90  91.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872285 SUTAPA  GHORAI Female No  26  4 26 SC  6  121.80  90.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759308 PIEU  PRAMANIK Female No  27  5 27 SC  13  121.20  89.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575165 DIBYENDU  PRAMANIK Male No  28 28 UR  3  120.80  93.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001220217 SUVAMAY  MANNA Male No  29 29 UR  3  120.50  92.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251555 ADITI  MONDAL Female No  30 30 UR  8  119.70  90.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248334 ASNA  KHATUN Female No  31 31 UR  3  119.20  87.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110184 RIMI  RANA Female No  32 32 UR  2  119.20  82.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130642 SOUMADIP  JANA Male No  33 33 UR  7  118.50  90.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934819 SINTHIYA  MOHANTY Female No  34 34 UR  4  118.50  87.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168641 ARINDAM  PRADHAN Male No  35 35 UR  12  118.40  83.00  93.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461163 PUSPITA  DAS Female No  36 36 UR  2  118.30  86.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566509 SONAM  KUMARI Female No  37 37 UR  3  118.20  87.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849155 SUHANA  SAHOO Female No  38  2 38 OBC-B  2  118.10  90.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225626 SRISTI  TARAFDAR Female No  39 39 UR  9  117.80  83.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228978 LIPIKA  DASADHIKARI Female No  40  6 40 SC  2  117.50  90.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307110 SURYAKANTA  SAMANTA Male No  41 41 UR  2  117.30  86.00  82.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551347 SUSMITA  KHUTIA Female No  42 42 UR  3  117.30  83.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001571980 NABANITA  SHEET Female No  43  7 43 SC  4  117.00  90.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219204 ANURAG  PATRA Male No  44 44 UR  2  117.00  86.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384106 NILANJANA  BHUNIA Female No  45 45 UR  2  116.60  81.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243908 MADHURIMA  BERA Female No  46 46 UR  7  116.40  85.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645707 PAPIYA  DAS Female No  47 47 UR  1  116.30  84.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878284 ANUREKHA  DAS Female No  48  8 48 SC  9  116.10  80.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440075 RAJDWEPA  KISKU Female No  49  1 49 ST  2  116.00  87.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161852 DOYEL  DAS Female No  50 50 UR  1  116.00  87.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520224 PAYEL  KHALUA Female No  51  9 51 SC  3  115.70  80.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101761 ADITI  PAUL Female No  52 52 UR  3  115.40  82.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399952 ANUSHREE  SAHOO Female No  53 53 UR  1  115.30  83.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489849 SONIYA PARVIN Female No  54  3 54 OBC-A  3  115.20  86.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426221 SUBHADIP  PRAMANIK Male No  55  10 55 SC  1  115.00  85.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601890 TIYASA  MAITY Female No  56 56 UR  3  114.70  81.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000760032 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  57  11 57 SC  1  114.50  80.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596776 NEHA  MAITY Female No  58 58 UR  5  114.30  81.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379360 SUPRIYA  BHUNIA Female No  59 59 UR  3  114.30  81.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840672 SOUMEN  MAITY Male No  60 60 UR  2  114.10  82.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984529 AMBARISH  MISRA Male No  61 61 UR  12  114.00  82.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043484 SUMAN  MAITY Male No  62 62 UR  3  114.00  80.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682356 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  63 63 UR  1  113.80  83.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579622 SOBHANA  SAMANTA Female No  64 64 UR  2  113.60  82.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379382 ANKITA  MAITY Female No  65 65 UR  3  113.50  85.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187364 ANUSKA  PATRA Female No  66 66 UR  7  113.50  82.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271905 SUSMITA  DINDA Female No  67 67 UR  4  113.00  84.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215072 ANIRBAN  PRAMANIK Male No  68  12 68 SC  2  112.80  85.00  60.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940648 MONALISA  MANDAL Female No  69  13 69 SC  8  112.80  81.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342275 SAGARIKA  DOLAI Female No  70 70 UR  4  112.40  81.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001722102 DEBASMITA  HAZRA Female No  71 71 UR  2  112.30  86.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165172 BEAUTY  BAG Female No  72  14 72 SC  2  111.80  84.00  60.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152616 RIYA  DAM Female No  73 73 UR  2  111.30  76.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179774 PUJA  BERA Female No  74 74 UR  5  111.20  80.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079823 RAJASHREE  MANNA Female No  75 75 UR  2  111.20  78.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000946309 BANDANA  MONDAL Female No  76  15 76 SC  1  111.10  80.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725392 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  77 77 UR  1  111.10  80.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156458 DIPALIKA  DAS Female No  78  16 78 SC  3  111.10  80.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971739 SALONI  KUMARI Female No  79 79 UR  1  111.00  78.00  56.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172022 SNEHA  MAITY Female No  80 80 UR  2  110.90  83.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001630988 SNIGDHA  KUILA Female No  81 81 UR  5  110.90  81.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002066 RIYA  LODH Female No  82 82 UR  7  109.90  80.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761905 SUJATA  BERA Female No  83 83 UR  1  109.70  82.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480440 MARUF HASSAN BEG Male No  84 84 UR  1  109.70  80.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000479023 UMAYARA  KHATUN Female No  85 85 UR  3  109.20  82.00  71.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763020 MANAMI  PRAMANIK Female No  86  17 86 SC  2  108.70  80.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829272 SWAPNANIL  ADHIKARY Male No  87 87 UR  2  108.60  76.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613454 SIRSENDU  SAHOO Male No  88 88 UR  11  108.50  80.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890643 JAYEE  DE Female No  89 89 UR  3  108.50  78.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445953 PARAMITA  MAITY Female No  90 90 UR  1  108.30  80.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332038 SRIJITA  JANA Female No  91 91 UR  3  108.20  77.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386998 GARGEE  GUCHHAIT Female No  92 92 UR  1  108.10  80.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987601 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  93  18 93 SC  16  107.40  80.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072600 ANUSMITA  JANA Female No  94 94 UR  3  106.60  81.00  80.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199033 TRISHNA  PATTANAYAK Female No  95 95 UR  8  106.30  77.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467686 RETTIKA  KOTAL Female No  96 96 UR  2  106.20  75.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416111 JAYITA  DAS Female No  97 97 UR  4  105.70  76.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517503 SNEHA  SAMANTA Female No  98 98 UR  5  105.50  77.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002243548 JOYDEV  MAITY Male No  99 99 UR  5  105.50  75.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008260 ARPITA  JANA Female No  100 100 UR  4  105.40  74.00  73.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341181 UPAMA  SINGHA Female No  101 101 UR  3  105.10  77.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384354 SAYANTANI  MANNA Female No  102 102 UR  3  105.00  75.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200245 BANASHREE  PAL Female No  103 103 UR  5  105.00  74.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001840888 BARSHA  BARAI Female No  104  19 104 SC  5  104.90  80.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228995 SWAPNA  KHATUA Female No  105 105 UR  5  104.90  77.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198036 PAYEL  MANNA Female No  106  3 106 OBC-B  4  104.80  75.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655820 NIBEDITA  DAS Female No  107 107 UR  14  104.70  75.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138215 SNIGDHA  BARMAN Female No  108  20 108 SC  5  104.50  73.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001882029 PRITHA  ACHARJYA Female No  109 109 UR  6  104.40  77.00  72.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938799 ARPITA  SAMANTA Female No  110 110 UR  3  104.40  76.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376084 SANGITA  JANA Female No  111 111 UR  1  104.20  75.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187664 DWIPSIKHA  MISTRI Female No  112  21 112 SC  9  103.80  70.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002194626 RAMKRISHNA  BESRA Male No  113  2 113 ST  12  103.70  71.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737805 SUMANA  MAITY Female No  114 114 UR  3  103.60  77.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569814 PRAPTI  PRAMANIK Female No  115  22 115 SC  4  103.60  76.00  61.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180785 SAYANDIP  SAMANTA Male No  116 116 UR  7  103.60  71.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072586 SAYED MOHAMMAD JISAN 

ALAM

Male No  117  4 117 OBC-A  3  103.20  74.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624508 NANDINI  BHUNIA Female No  118 118 UR  12  103.00  73.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114819 SONALI  TARAFDAR Female No  119  4 119 OBC-B  4  102.90  72.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808124 NEHA  MANDAL Female No  120  23 120 SC  8  102.80  77.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390269 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  121 121 UR  1  102.80  74.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834881 SUSMITA  PAL Female No  122 122 UR  3  102.60  71.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108967 SHAIKH RAZIA SULTANA Female No  123 123 UR  3  102.50  73.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104760 TANISKA  BARMAN Female No  124  24 124 SC  8  102.20  74.00  65.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747372 SOUMYADIP  PRAMANIK Male No  125 125 UR  2  101.40  73.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001381290 RUMI  JANA Female No  126 126 UR  8  100.90  68.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181518 SNEHANKUR  SAHA Male No  127 127 UR  17  100.40  73.00  59.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722377 DIPANWITA  BERA Female No  128 128 UR  5  100.40  70.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574553 SOMA  HALDER Female No  129  25 129 SC  3  100.40  70.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275915 SUMANA  GURIA Female No  130 130 UR  4  100.30  75.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227227 SOVAN  BERA Male No  131 131 UR  3  100.30  72.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844424 ANKITA  DEY Female No  132 132 UR  9  99.90  72.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884719 SRIJONI  BHUNIA Female No  133 133 UR  9  99.60  71.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122267 JYOTIRMAYEE  BERA Female No  134 134 UR  2  99.40  75.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404862 LUBNA  KHATUN Female No  135 135 UR  4  99.40  74.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942057 SOUMI  ARI Female No  136  26 136 SC  7  99.10  73.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641015 PIYALI  MONDAL Female No  137  27 137 SC  16  99.10  71.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823109 RAFINA  PARVIN Female No  138  5 138 OBC-A  3  99.00  70.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284624 KRISHNENDU SEKHAR DAS Male No  139 139 UR  3  98.70  72.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000960819 SK TANBIN AKTAR Male No  140  6 140 OBC-A  1  98.60  72.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573765 RAJENDRA  KALSA Male No  141  28 141 SC  3  98.60  71.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001235695 SURAJIT  SAMANTA Male No  142 142 UR  3  98.40  73.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331801 USHRI  JANA Female No  143 143 UR  4  98.20  72.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248090 NEHA  BERA Female No  144 144 UR  6  98.10  71.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584827 SUBHRA  JANA Female No  145 145 UR  1  97.90  71.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101118 BARNALI  BARUI Female No  146  29 146 SC  5  97.60  71.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735472 ARCHANA  DAS Female No  147 147 UR  3  97.60  70.00  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127882 AYANTIKA  DAS Female No  148 148 UR  1  97.60  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023167 SARAPRAVA  JANA Female No  149 149 UR  15  97.60  70.00  66.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855551 SMRITI  BERA Female No  150 150 UR  7  97.40  71.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113770 SANGITA  PANDA Female No  151 151 UR  7  97.30  65.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205012 SUMAN  PAL Male No  152 152 UR  4  96.90  70.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244228 RUMISA  KHATUN Female No  153 153 UR  6  96.80  68.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002061077 SONIA  MAITY Female No  154 154 UR  3  96.50  70.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544746 PRITHISHA  NATH Female No  155  5 155 OBC-B  13  96.30  70.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070897 SAYANTANI  BERA Female No  156 156 UR  1  96.10  70.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455790 AMBIKA  MANNA Female No  157 157 UR  4  95.80  67.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009003 IRANI  PARVIN Female No  158 158 UR  4  95.50  70.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161255 SOUHARDYA  BARAI Male No  159  30 159 SC  2  95.40  71.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707679 NILUFA  YESMIN Female No  160  7 160 OBC-A  6  95.10  70.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906288 SNEHA  MAITY Female No  161 161 UR  1  94.50  62.00  57.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282138 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  162 162 UR  6  94.50  61.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936081 KANCHAN  MAITY Female No  163 163 UR  20  94.40  66.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261772 PURBASHA  SINGHA Female No  164 164 UR  10  94.30  68.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894558 SUBHENDU  MANNA Male No  165  6 165 OBC-B  8  94.20  64.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181506 MOHIT MATHEW LAKRA Male No  166  31 166 SC  5  94.10  68.00  44.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173939 CHITRANGANA  SINGH Female No  167  3 167 ST  5  94.10  65.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000966213 SNEHA  KUMARI Female No  168  8 168 OBC-A  2  93.80  65.00  58.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904151 SUBHRA  SAMANTA Female No  169 169 UR  5  93.60  68.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515677 SUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  170  32 170 SC  3  93.30  58.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179593 MITADRU  BAG Male No  171 171 UR  3  92.90  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024711 PALLAB  CHAKRABORTY Male No  172 172 UR  5  92.80  67.00  54.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208141 MOUMITA  JANA Female No  173 173 UR  3  92.00  62.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449696 AMRITA  SANI Female No  174 174 UR  2  91.70  66.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297469 SK SOYEL AHAMMED Male No  175 175 UR  3  91.40  62.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392918 SNEHA  PATI Female No  176 176 UR  5  91.20  63.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639578 PRIYA KUMARI SINGH Female No  177 177 UR  3  91.00  67.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616754 SHIULI  MONDAL Female No  178  33 178 SC  2  91.00  60.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265477 KUHELI  PATTANAYAK Female No  179 179 UR  4  90.10  65.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592919 SWASTIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  180 180 UR  1  90.10  65.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417691 SOUVIK  HAZRA Male No  181 181 UR  5  90.10  64.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000823413 RAJNITA  SANTRA Female No  182 182 UR  3  89.50  63.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209519 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  183  34 183 SC  2  89.50  60.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401102 ANWESA  MAITY Female No  184 184 UR  1  89.40  64.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291453 MEHERUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  185  9 185 OBC-A  3  87.90  61.00  67.70  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108230 MANISHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  186 186 UR  3  87.70  61.00  52.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551873 LAKSHMI  MAITY Female No  187 187 UR  2  87.70  60.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769962 CHANDRASEKHAR  MAITI Male No  188 188 UR  3  87.50  60.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175260 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  189 189 UR  24  87.40  63.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769802 ANKAN  BERA Male No  190 190 UR  3  87.40  61.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888484 ROHIT  HALDER Male No  191 191 UR  3  87.40  60.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599653 RUPANWITA  SANTRA Female No  192 192 UR  1  86.60  62.00  63.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413270 RASHMI  MONDAL Female No  193  7 193 OBC-B  3  86.60  57.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388706 ARPAN  MANDAL Male No  194 194 UR  1  86.40  61.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481434 SK SADDAM ALI Male No  195 195 UR  6  86.20  63.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001337555 RACHANA  MAITY Female No  196 196 UR  6  86.10  61.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584729 SOUMYADEEP  DAS Male No  197  35 197 SC  3  86.10  60.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214361 SUMAIYA  NURANI Female No  198  10 198 OBC-A  2  85.50  64.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002014854 DEBASISH  PATRA Male No  199 199 UR  3  85.50  60.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198986 PRITAM  BHUNIA Male No  200 200 UR  6  85.40  63.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044522 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  201 201 UR  2  85.40  60.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023763 ONI  GOSWAMI Male No  202 202 UR  5  85.00  61.00  61.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270430 RANI  DAS Female No  203  36 203 SC  2  84.80  61.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590313 RITAM  SUKUL Male No  204 204 UR  1  83.80  60.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525944 ANKITA  MAITY Female No  205 205 UR  4  83.80  58.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522641 SHREYA  MAITY Female No  206 206 UR  3  83.70  60.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289904 RUMPA  MONDAL Female No  207  37 207 SC  5  83.40  60.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285749 SAYAN  BOYAL Male No  208 208 UR  1  82.80  60.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236245 ADITI  DAS Female No  209  38 209 SC  3  82.60  58.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000646707 SREEMA  DAS Female No  210 210 UR  1  81.80  56.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521555 ABHIJIT  JANA Male No  211 211 UR  4  81.50  56.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252081 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  212  39 212 SC  2  81.50  54.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878048 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  213  11 213 OBC-A  2  81.20  55.00  78.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687728 SUSHANTA  GHARA Male No  214 214 UR  7  80.80  55.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805258 SUDIP  SAMANTA Male No  215 215 UR  5  80.50  57.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691862 ANTARA  GHARA Female No  216 216 UR  11  80.50  57.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048532 AKASH  GUCHHAIT Male No  217 217 UR  1  79.50  56.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689946 BANANI  MONDAL Female No  218 218 UR  2  79.30  51.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302778 ARIJIT  BAKHRA Male No  219  40 219 SC  2  78.60  54.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001887620 AYAN  DAS Male No  220 220 UR  3  77.50  50.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461126 ATOSI  GHORAI Female No  221  41 221 SC  16  77.00  54.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736192 SOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  222 222 UR  6  76.30  54.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387778 ANKITA  DAS Female No  223  42 223 SC  5  75.30  52.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002211535 SHAIKH SUMAIYA PARVIN 

SAHAJAHAN

Female No  224 224 UR  4  74.90  47.00  63.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511232 SOURAV  MANNA Male No  225  8 225 OBC-B  1  73.90  54.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072821 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  226 226 UR  3  73.80  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333049 SAMARPITA  DAS Female No  227 227 UR  6  73.80  47.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203645 SANIA  SADAF Female No  228 228 UR  2  72.80  48.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804724 RANIT  DAS Male No  229  43 229 SC  1  72.00  52.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020266 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  230 230 UR  7  71.90  51.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039681 SEHERIN  FIRDOS Female No  231 231 UR  5  71.80  50.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170812 SUDIPA  DAS Female No  232 232 UR  5  71.00  44.00  43.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111370 PRIYA  MIDDYA Female No  233  44 233 SC  4  70.30  48.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102947 ISHANI  HAZRA Female No  234 234 UR  6  70.20  46.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799543 RANITA  JANA Female No  235 235 UR  2  69.00  48.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564202 SABYASACHI  DAS Male No  236  45 236 SC  4  68.90  50.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000271769 MUSKAN  PARVIN Female No  237  9 237 OBC-B  3  67.50  48.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209911 SYED ARIF AHAMMAD Female No  238 238 UR  5  65.70  46.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259257 MANIK  MANNA Male No  239 239 UR  4  63.80  44.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309232 SHAKIB  MALLIK Male Yes  240  12 240 OBC-A  1  63.80  44.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974988 PARAMITA  BHUNIA Female No  241 241 UR  2  63.70  43.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269214 ANJALI  HALDER Female No  242  46 242 SC  2  62.40  43.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171017 DIPANWITA  ADHIKARY Female No  243 243 UR  7  62.10  44.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001044260 TANIA  PARVIN Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  2  130.90  94.00  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727694 KARISHMA  KHATUN Female No  3  2 2 OBC-A  2  130.30  95.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489849 SONIYA PARVIN Female No  54  3 3 OBC-A  3  115.20  86.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072586 SAYED MOHAMMAD JISAN 

ALAM

Male No  117  4 4 OBC-A  3  103.20  74.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823109 RAFINA  PARVIN Female No  138  5 5 OBC-A  3  99.00  70.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960819 SK TANBIN AKTAR Male No  140  6 6 OBC-A  1  98.60  72.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707679 NILUFA  YESMIN Female No  160  7 7 OBC-A  6  95.10  70.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966213 SNEHA  KUMARI Female No  168  8 8 OBC-A  2  93.80  65.00  58.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291453 MEHERUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  185  9 9 OBC-A  3  87.90  61.00  67.70  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214361 SUMAIYA  NURANI Female No  198  10 10 OBC-A  2  85.50  64.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878048 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  213  11 11 OBC-A  2  81.20  55.00  78.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309232 SHAKIB  MALLIK Male Yes  240  12 12 OBC-A  1  63.80  44.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000344509 MAYURI  SAHOO Female No  23  1 1 OBC-B  5  122.20  90.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849155 SUHANA  SAHOO Female No  38  2 2 OBC-B  2  118.10  90.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198036 PAYEL  MANNA Female No  106  3 3 OBC-B  4  104.80  75.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114819 SONALI  TARAFDAR Female No  119  4 4 OBC-B  4  102.90  72.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544746 PRITHISHA  NATH Female No  155  5 5 OBC-B  13  96.30  70.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894558 SUBHENDU  MANNA Male No  165  6 6 OBC-B  8  94.20  64.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413270 RASHMI  MONDAL Female No  193  7 7 OBC-B  3  86.60  57.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511232 SOURAV  MANNA Male No  225  8 8 OBC-B  1  73.90  54.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271769 MUSKAN  PARVIN Female No  237  9 9 OBC-B  3  67.50  48.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000704333 BARNALI  HAZRA Female No  4  1 1 SC  1  127.90  90.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553053 ARJITA  BARMAN Female No  11  2 2 SC  5  125.00  92.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138388 MANIKA  DAS Female No  25  3 3 SC  2  121.90  91.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872285 SUTAPA  GHORAI Female No  26  4 4 SC  6  121.80  90.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759308 PIEU  PRAMANIK Female No  27  5 5 SC  13  121.20  89.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228978 LIPIKA  DASADHIKARI Female No  40  6 6 SC  2  117.50  90.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001571980 NABANITA  SHEET Female No  43  7 7 SC  4  117.00  90.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878284 ANUREKHA  DAS Female No  48  8 8 SC  9  116.10  80.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520224 PAYEL  KHALUA Female No  51  9 9 SC  3  115.70  80.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426221 SUBHADIP  PRAMANIK Male No  55  10 10 SC  1  115.00  85.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760032 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  57  11 11 SC  1  114.50  80.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215072 ANIRBAN  PRAMANIK Male No  68  12 12 SC  2  112.80  85.00  60.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940648 MONALISA  MANDAL Female No  69  13 13 SC  8  112.80  81.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165172 BEAUTY  BAG Female No  72  14 14 SC  2  111.80  84.00  60.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000946309 BANDANA  MONDAL Female No  76  15 15 SC  1  111.10  80.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156458 DIPALIKA  DAS Female No  78  16 16 SC  3  111.10  80.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763020 MANAMI  PRAMANIK Female No  86  17 17 SC  2  108.70  80.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987601 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  93  18 18 SC  16  107.40  80.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001840888 BARSHA  BARAI Female No  104  19 19 SC  5  104.90  80.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138215 SNIGDHA  BARMAN Female No  108  20 20 SC  5  104.50  73.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187664 DWIPSIKHA  MISTRI Female No  112  21 21 SC  9  103.80  70.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569814 PRAPTI  PRAMANIK Female No  115  22 22 SC  4  103.60  76.00  61.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808124 NEHA  MANDAL Female No  120  23 23 SC  8  102.80  77.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104760 TANISKA  BARMAN Female No  124  24 24 SC  8  102.20  74.00  65.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574553 SOMA  HALDER Female No  129  25 25 SC  3  100.40  70.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942057 SOUMI  ARI Female No  136  26 26 SC  7  99.10  73.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641015 PIYALI  MONDAL Female No  137  27 27 SC  16  99.10  71.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573765 RAJENDRA  KALSA Male No  141  28 28 SC  3  98.60  71.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000101118 BARNALI  BARUI Female No  146  29 29 SC  5  97.60  71.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161255 SOUHARDYA  BARAI Male No  159  30 30 SC  2  95.40  71.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181506 MOHIT MATHEW LAKRA Male No  166  31 31 SC  5  94.10  68.00  44.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515677 SUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  170  32 32 SC  3  93.30  58.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616754 SHIULI  MONDAL Female No  178  33 33 SC  2  91.00  60.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209519 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  183  34 34 SC  2  89.50  60.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584729 SOUMYADEEP  DAS Male No  197  35 35 SC  3  86.10  60.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270430 RANI  DAS Female No  203  36 36 SC  2  84.80  61.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289904 RUMPA  MONDAL Female No  207  37 37 SC  5  83.40  60.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236245 ADITI  DAS Female No  209  38 38 SC  3  82.60  58.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252081 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  212  39 39 SC  2  81.50  54.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302778 ARIJIT  BAKHRA Male No  219  40 40 SC  2  78.60  54.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461126 ATOSI  GHORAI Female No  221  41 41 SC  16  77.00  54.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387778 ANKITA  DAS Female No  223  42 42 SC  5  75.30  52.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vivekananda Mission Mahavidyalaya,Purba Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:07.17

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000804724 RANIT  DAS Male No  229  43 43 SC  1  72.00  52.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111370 PRIYA  MIDDYA Female No  233  44 44 SC  4  70.30  48.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564202 SABYASACHI  DAS Male No  236  45 45 SC  4  68.90  50.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269214 ANJALI  HALDER Female No  242  46 46 SC  2  62.40  43.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001440075 RAJDWEPA  KISKU Female No  49  1 1 ST  2  116.00  87.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002194626 RAMKRISHNA  BESRA Male No  113  2 2 ST  12  103.70  71.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173939 CHITRANGANA  SINGH Female No  167  3 3 ST  5  94.10  65.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


